
1 2 3 4 KC 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 KC 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 71

Hdcp 9 17 5 11 3 13 1 7 15 10 18 12 14 6 8 4 16 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Bevil, Brad 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 6 79 8 71 $100.00 5,000
 Ray, John 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 5 81 5 76 $60.00 2,500
 Rudi, Erik 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 3 6 81 5 76 $60.00 2,500
 Reid, Chris 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 7 6 3 5 82 5 77 1,350
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 6 7 3 7 85 7 78 1,100
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 84 5 79 950
 Kendrick, Brad 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 87 8 79 950
 Cearley, Michael 4 3 6 3 7 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 6 8 5 2 7 84 1 83 ----
 Bradley, Ben 4 4 8 5 7 3 5 6 8 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 8 94 10 84 850

2nd FLIGHT
 Bala, Bill 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 83 14 69 $100.00 5,000

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 2 6 2 5 5 6 4 7 83 14 69 $70.00 3,000
 Morales, Juan 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 83 13 70 $50.00 2,000
 Relic, John 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 6 7 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 82 11 71 1,350
 Shofner, Walt 5 2 4 4 6 4 7 6 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 86 13 73 ----
 Brown, Alex 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 4 6 5 3 7 89 15 74 1,050
 Nardecchia, David 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 86 12 74 1,050
 Barnes, Steve 4 4 8 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 91 13 78 900
 Thomas, Bill 3 3 6 5 5 3 8 5 6 4 3 5 5 9 6 5 4 6 91 10 81 850
 Minevitz, Ned 6 4 6 8 6 6 9 5 8 8 7 7 5 5 6 6 4 9 115 13 102 800

3rd FLIGHT
 Johnson, Doug 6 3 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 6 92 18 74 $100.00 5,000
 Valdez, Al 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 9 7 5 5 5 92 17 75 $70.00 ----
 Vayo, John 5 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 94 18 76 $50.00 3,000
 Wacker, Karl 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 5 7 9 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 7 94 16 78 1,675
 Leonard, Steven 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 9 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 95 17 78 1,675
 Brody, Mark 7 5 7 6 6 5 8 7 8 8 4 5 3 6 9 7 7 9 117 36 81 1,100
 Speir, Patrick 5 5 6 6 8 5 8 6 7 6 4 4 4 3 8 4 6 9 104 22 82 950
 Crawford, Chad 7 5 9 4 6 5 8 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 9 6 5 101 19 82 950
 Lynch, Wes 8 6 7 8 8 9 9 6 5 7 5 5 5 7 7 6 5 8 121 36 85 ----
 Cervantes, John 6 4 6 5 8 4 7 6 8 6 2 5 7 4 5 8 5 8 104 19 85 850

 # 2  
# 13  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bevil, Brad 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 6
 Barnes, Steve 4 4 8 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5
 Bradley, Ben 4 4 8 5 7 3 5 6 8 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 8
 Cearley, Michael 4 3 6 3 7 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 6 8 5 2 7
 Kendrick, Brad 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 6

Erik Rudi 22' 5" # 6  Zippo Marx
Zippo Marx # 17  Bill Bala

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Net Amount

Sat, Aug 04

Hcp

THE BANDIT  ~  MEDAL PLAY

Bill Bala (32) wins Net Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Anthony Guzaldo (34)

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Amount1st Trash Flight

$23.00

12' 1"



 Morales, Juan 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 6
 Nardecchia, David 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5
 Ray, John 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 5
 Reid, Chris 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 7 6 3 5
 Relic, John 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 6 7 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 5
 Rudi, Erik 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 3 6
 Thomas, Bill 3 3 6 5 5 3 8 5 6 4 3 5 5 9 6 5 4 6
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 6 7 3 7

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bala, Bill 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4
 Brody, Mark 7 5 7 6 6 5 8 7 8 8 4 5 3 6 9 7 7 9
 Brown, Alex 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 4 6 5 3 7
 Cervantes, John 6 4 6 5 8 4 7 6 8 6 2 5 7 4 5 8 5 8
 Crawford, Chad 7 5 9 4 6 5 8 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 9 6 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 2 6 2 5 5 6 4 7
 Johnson, Doug 6 3 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 6
 Leonard, Steven 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 9 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 6
 Lynch, Wes 8 6 7 8 8 9 9 6 5 7 5 5 5 7 7 6 5 8
 Minevitz, Ned 6 4 6 8 6 6 9 5 8 8 7 7 5 5 6 6 4 9
 Shofner, Walt 5 2 4 4 6 4 7 6 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 6
 Speir, Patrick 5 5 6 6 8 5 8 6 7 6 4 4 4 3 8 4 6 9
 Valdez, Al 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 9 7 5 5 5
 Vayo, John 5 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6
 Wacker, Karl 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 5 7 9 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 7

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$12.50

$12.50

$23.00
$93.00

$43.50

$18.50

$49.50

$12.50


